HISTORY, B.A.

Related Occupations

Curators

Archivists

Paralegals and Legal Assistants

Secondary School Teachers, Except
Special and Career/Technical Education

Historians

Detectives and Criminal Investigators

2017-2027
Growth

12%

10%
9%
8%
3%

3%

Median Salary
(National)

$53,360

$50,500
$49,500
$58,030

$55,110

$78,120

University of encouryom“

where informed decision:

New Haven

Sample Job Titles
Museum Curator, Museum Educator, Museum Programs Coordinator

Archivist, Coordinator for Digital Archives & Records, Reference
Coordinator

Legal Assistant, Trademark Paralegal, Legal Analyst

History Teacher, High School Teacher

Historian, Architectural Historian, Genealogist Researcher

Military Analyst, Counterintelligence (Cl) Referent, Open Source Intell
Analyst




