HISTORY, B.A.





Related Occupations	2017-2027 Growth	Median Salary (National)	Sample Job Titles
Curators	12%	\$53,360	Museum Curator, Museum Educator, Museum Programs Coordinator
Archivists	10%	\$50,500	Archivist, Coordinator for Digital Archives & Records, Reference Coordinator
Paralegals and Legal Assistants	9%	\$49,500	Legal Assistant, Trademark Paralegal, Legal Analyst
Secondary School Teachers, Except Special and Career/Technical Education	8%	\$58,030	History Teacher, High School Teacher
Historians	3%	\$55,110	Historian, Architectural Historian, Genealogist Researcher
Detectives and Criminal Investigators	3%	\$78,120	Military Analyst, Counterintelligence (CI) Referent, Open Source Intell Analyst